The technical content of this literature is effective 07/01/09 and supersedes all previous information.  Pub. No. CW-MT 07/09
Ordering information:
MaxTrak Slotted Deflection Track
Part number Description Web width Leg length Mils Gauge KSI Coating
Weight
(lb/ft)
Standard
length (ft)
Pieces/Skid
75024 250SLT250-33 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 33 20 33 G60 .83 10 112
75025 250SLT250-43 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 43 18 33 G60 1.08 10 112
75026 250SLT250-54 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 54 16 50 G60 1.35 10 112
75027 250SLT250-68 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 68 14 50 G60 1.70 10 112
75034 362SLT250-33 3-5/8" 2-1/2" 33 20 33 G60 .95 10 160
75035 362SLT250-43 3-5/8" 2-1/2" 43 18 33 G60 1.24 10 160
75036 362SLT250-54 3-5/8" 2-1/2" 54 16 50 G60 1.56 10 160
75037 362SLT250-68 3-5/8" 2-1/2" 68 14 50 G60 1.95 10 160